®
THE ULTIMATE
DEFENCE
Introducing the latest in high performance cable management with one fully featured solution for
above ground applications, and another for below ground applications.
Using an application-based approach, the Marley ARMA® range is simplified to save space in your
vehicle and time at the work site, while achieving a long lasting, professional finish each and
every time.

QUALITY OF CUT
Product retains shape once cut, will
not deform like thinner wall product
ORANGE COLOUR MATCH
To match Marley fittings
for a professional finish
EXTENSIVE FITTINGS RANGE
For ease of install, full range of 90°
plain bends and sweep bends in
both 45° and 90° variants
CRADLE TO CRADLE
BEP certified. 100% recyclable.
Marley will take back off-cuts or end
of life product from site for recycling
Product Code Size Pack
01.20HD.GY 20mm 80m (20 x 4m)
01.25HD.GY 25mm 40m (10 x 4m)
01.32HD.GY 32mm 40m (10 x 4m)
01.40HD.GY 40mm 24m (6 x 4m)
01.50HD.GY 50mm 24m (6 x 4m)
                    EXTENSIVE
                    FITTINGS RANGE
 › Couplers & nipples
 › Adapters & reducers
 › Lock nut & rings
 › Saddles, (spacers) & clips
 › Elbow & bends
 › Inspections (elbow, tees & bends)
 › Bushes
 › Junction boxes, enclosures
For more detailed information please refer to the Marley Cable Management Trade Pricebook.
PRODUCT RANGE INFORMATION
®
9
Product Code Size Pack
01.20HD.OR 20mm 80m (20 x 4m)
01.25HD.OR 25mm 40m (10 x 4m)
01.32HD.OR 32mm 40m (10  x 4m)
01.40HD.OR 40mm 24m (6 x 4m)
01.50HD.OR 50mm 24m (6 x 4m)
                    EXTENSIVE
                    FITTINGS RANGE
 › Elbow & bends
 › Couplers